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City/Town
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4

. Reading

4

. Reading
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. Reading

Z

. Reading

4

. Reading

4

. Reading
Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading
Reading

Stoneham

Stoneham

Stoneham

Stoneham
Wakefield

Wakefield
Wakefield

Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield

Wakefield

Ages

7-8
7-8
7-8

9-10
9-10

11-12

7-8
7-8
7-8
7-8

9-10
9-10
9-10
11-12
11-12

7-8

9-10

7-8

9-10
9-10
9-10

9-10

Team Name

* Coordinator *

Green
Gold
White

Green
Gold

Green

* Coordinator *

Iron Pigs
Rubber Ducks
Mud Hens

Trash Pandas

Flying Squirrels
Rumble Ponies

Sock Puppets

Yard Goats
Jumbo Shrimp

* Coordinator *

Blue
White

White

* Coordinator *

Team Michalowski

Team Keating

Team Natalucci
Team Pimentel

Team McCaffrey

Team Coyle/Nelson

Manager / Coach

Joe Wells

Greg Racine
Pat Gamelin

Gerard Coughlin

Andrew Gentzow
Brian McGoldrick

Greg Lyon
Bob Weiden

Brett Bell
John Kennedy
John Anderson

Paul McNeice

Chris Sweeney
John Guanci

Dan Tremblay

Matt Annunziata
Jim Gorman
Scott LeBeau

Brendan Carr
Matt Shirley

Paul McCarthy

Tony Cresta

Chris Michalowski

Nick Keating

Greg Natalucci
Mike Pimentel

Dave McCaffrey

Brad Coyle
Dave Nelson

Mobile #

617-869-7400

774-230-3551
781-956-0036
617-750-6331

617-957-8229
781-443-2597

617-761-0210
781 424-2187

617 981-3326
978 235-4733
617 285-1825
781 572-6702

781 454-5323
617 686-5608

978 880-5398

978-758-3707
781 205-9546

781-507-6704

978-609-6268
443-637-4759

617-699-6609
781-548-0277

774-254-4851
978-609-3691

781-964-9332

617-947-1079
781-658-7846

781-632-1703
315-430-2394
781-354-5215

E-mail address

wells.joe@gmail.com

gregorysracine@amail.com

pgamelin@hotmail.com

gerardcoughlin117@gmail.com

gentzowfamily@gmail.com

bmcgoldrick@live.com

lyongreg76@gmail.com

robert weiden@comcast.net

brettgbell@gmail.com

jdkenned@gmail.com

john_anderson123@yahoo.com

aul@mcneicefamily.com

csweeney82@amail.com

johnguanci@gmail.com

dtremblay76@gmail.com

maannunziata5@aol.com

james.m.gorman@gdmail.com

slebeau75@hotmail.com

coachbrendancarr@gmail.com

mdshw5@gmail.com

plmc0104@yahoo.com

mrcresta@yahoo.com

cmick13@yahoo.com
Imichalowski3@yahoo.com

nicholas.w.keating@gmail.com

gregory.natalucci@rsmus.com

mpimentel08@yahoo.com

dave10mick@yahoo.com

coyle.b@gmail.com
dnelson33@hotmail.com




City/Town
City/Town

Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wilmington

Wilmington

Wilmington

Wilmington

Wilmington

Wilmington

Wilmington
Woburn

Woburn
Woburn

Woburn

Woburn
Woburn

Melrose

Melrose

Melrose

Melrose

Melrose
Melrose
Everett

Everett
Everett
Everett

Somerville

Somerville

Ages Team Name
11-12 Team Monaco
11-12 Team Flynn
11-12 Team Mark
11-12 Team McCarthy
* Coordinator *
7-8 Navy
9-10 Navy
9-10 Columbia
11-12 Navy
11-12 Columbia
11-12 White
* Coordinator *
* Coordinator *
7-8 Gray
7-8 Red
9-10 Gray
11-12 Gray
11-12 Red
* Coordinator *
7-8
9-10 Red
9-10 2
112 1
112 2
* Coordinator *
7-8
9-10
11-12
* Coordinator *
9-10

Manager / Coach

Rob Monaco

Errol Flynn

Peter Mark

David McCarthy
Kevin Nelson

Al Gregorio

Michael Stroud
Rick Binelli

Lee Trimarchi
Bobby Surran
Rick Freeman
Mark Cavicchi
Scott Hamilton
Mark Panichella

Chuck Dwyer

Matt Morrison

Dave Jamieson

Jason Murphy

Nic Sarata
Bill Thompson

Nic Sarata

Finn McSweeney

Sean O'Brien

Greg Belanger

Mike Guida
Steve Zide

Jimmy Striker

Marc Harr

Matt Desmond

Pete Rencsko

Mobile #

781-771-5881
781-696-8990
617-909-9507
781-307-1722
617-448-4203
978-284-0321

781-640-4229
339-368-4175

978-404-1725
978-604-1956
603-965-6399
508-494-2756
781-801-8674
617-823-3253
339-927-6119

401-632-6270

617-719-1885
781-883-5492

310-776-1253
617-283-6609

310-776-1253
413-531-1306

781-249-9560

617-909-1064
339-298-9214

617-224-2523

857-312-9017

617-543-2217

617-605-8262
339-234-1966

E-mail address

robertmonaco11@gmail.com

pony5059@yahoo.com

peter.g.mark@gmail.com

wakefieldlittleleaguetreasurer@gme

kevnelson@gmail.com

agregorio12@yahoo.com

mjstroud@gmail.com

rickbinelli@yahoo.com

trimarchi09@yahoo.com

bobby2173@aol.com

rickfreeman29@yahoo.com

mark_cavicchi@tjx.com

hamilton.scott@gmail.com

markpanichella@yahoo.com

dwyer4505@yahoo.com

mmorrison@arlington.k12.ma.us

davej@jamiesonproperties.com

jasonmurphy@comcast.net

nicsarata@yahoo.com
william.thompsoniv@gmail.com

nicsarata@yahoo.com

mcsweeney.f@agmail.com

sobrienlaw@gmail.com

gbelanger71@gmail.com

quidam1981@amail.com

szide82@gmail.com

jstriker51@gmail.com

marcharr74@gmail.com

Matt.desmond@yahoo.com

peterencsko@yahoo.com




